BaBdatapartners

the world's b2b marketing partner

hnology Users List

Datacard

Given below is a glimpse of the technology users' database, procured by B2Bdatapartners. The list consists double verified
contacts of global technology based companies and professionals.

Total Records 6.3 Million

Delivery Format XLX/Text

¥ 90%+ for Direct mails

« 85%-+ for Tele-contacts
« 80%+ for Fax

¥ 65% to 75% + for Emails

Delivery Guarantee

Web Sources, Seminars, Trade Shows, Conferences, Webinars, Magazine
. Subscriptions, Exhibitions, Surveys, Opinion Polls, Public Filings, Government
List Source Listings, Yellow Pages, NCOA, ECOA, Data Partners, etc

ERP, CRM, Programming, Database Management Systems, Operating
Technology Coverage Systems, Operating Systems, Computer Hardware, Web Servers, Networks,
Virtualization Applications, etc

First Name, Last Name, Company Name, Job Title, Official Email, Telephone
Number, Fax Number, Mailing Address, Zip Code, Company Website URL,
Data Fields Available Company Product, Industry, SIC Code, Industry Description, Employee Size,
Revenue Size, etc

CEO, CFO, CTO, CIO, COOQ, President, Director, Vice President, Chairman,
Titles Available Owner/Partner, Executive, Project Manager, Operations Manager,
Administrator, Developer, Analyst, Consultant, etc

Direct Mailing
Email Marketing
Telemarketing
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List Suitable for ~
« Fax Marketing

« Data searchable through online tool

« Integration with any CRM (technical support will be given)
« Total control with Unlimited Data Usage License

« Multiple contacts from each company

« Custom Data Fields for Targeted Marketing

& Timestamps on each record to prove recency and accuracy

Key Differentiators

Last updated February, 2013
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Data Counts for Different Technology Users

Amcom Technology Users
Autodesk Technology Users
CRM Technology Users

ERP Technology Users
Gumbo Technology Users
Infor Technology Users
Infovista Technology Users
IntelliTrack Technology Users
JD Edwards Technology Users
Lawson Technology Users
ManageEngine Technology Users

Microsoft GP Technology Users

6,960
35,053
236,788
101,930
16,046
1,637
9,152
6,696
13,636
6,281
28,213
2,502

Oracle Technology Users 114,499

OrgPublisher Technology Users 16,612
PeopleSoft Technology Users 16,320

SAP Technology Users 65,131
Siebel Technology Users 14,922
Websense Technology Users 16,636

And more...

About B2Bdatapartners

B2Bdatapartners is a business cycle management company with clients across the world. B2Bdatapartners have transformed the way
businesses work with cutting-edge technology and business management skills. We pride at offering customized solutions based on the clients’
requirements and business scope.

B2Bdatapartners offers services that will help clients with their complete business cycle. This includes sales, marketing and customer service.
For a business to work smoothly all the three wings have to work hand in hand. This is what B2Bdatapartners seek to do. With our services and
applications, we help our clients bring all their business processes together and make their jobs easier.

Visit us Mail us Call us
www.b2bdatapartners.com info@b2bdatapartners.com 800-382-4081
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