

Technology Users List Datacard

Given below is a glimpse of the technology users' database, procured by B2Bdatapartners. The list consists double verified contacts of global technology based companies and professionals.

Total Records	6.3 Million	
Delivery Format	XLX/Text	
Delivery Guarantee	 ✓ 90%+ for Direct mails ✓ 85%+ for Tele-contacts ✓ 80%+ for Fax ✓ 65% to 75% + for Emails 	
List Source	Web Sources, Seminars, Trade Shows, Conferences, Webinars, Magazine Subscriptions, Exhibitions, Surveys, Opinion Polls, Public Filings, Government Listings, Yellow Pages, NCOA, ECOA, Data Partners, etc	
Technology Coverage	ERP, CRM, Programming, Database Management Systems, Operating Systems, Operating Systems, Computer Hardware, Web Servers, Networks, Virtualization Applications, etc	
Data Fields Available	First Name, Last Name, Company Name, Job Title, Official Email, Telephone Number, Fax Number, Mailing Address, Zip Code, Company Website URL, Company Product, Industry, SIC Code, Industry Description, Employee Size, Revenue Size, etc	
Titles Available	CEO, CFO, CTO, CIO, COO, President, Director, Vice President, Chairman, Owner/Partner, Executive, Project Manager, Operations Manager, Administrator, Developer, Analyst, Consultant, etc	
List Suitable for	 ✓ Direct Mailing ✓ Email Marketing ✓ Telemarketing ✓ Fax Marketing 	
Key Differentiators	 Data searchable through online tool Integration with any CRM (technical support will be given) Total control with Unlimited Data Usage License Multiple contacts from each company Custom Data Fields for Targeted Marketing Timestamps on each record to prove recency and accuracy 	
Last updated	February, 2013	



Data Counts for Different Technology Users

Technology	Record Count	
Amcom Technology Users	6,960	
Autodesk Technology Users	35,053	
CRM Technology Users	236,788	
ERP Technology Users	101,930	
Gumbo Technology Users	16,046	
Infor Technology Users	1,637	
Infovista Technology Users	9,152	
IntelliTrack Technology Users	6,696	
JD Edwards Technology Users	13,636	
Lawson Technology Users	6,281	
ManageEngine Technology Users	28,213	
Microsoft GP Technology Users	2,502	
Oracle Technology Users	114,499	
OrgPublisher Technology Users	16,612	
PeopleSoft Technology Users	16,320	
SAP Technology Users	65,131	
Siebel Technology Users	14,922	
Websense Technology Users	16,636	

And more...

About B2Bdatapartners

B2Bdatapartners is a business cycle management company with clients across the world. B2Bdatapartners have transformed the way businesses work with cutting-edge technology and business management skills. We pride at offering customized solutions based on the clients' requirements and business scope.

B2Bdatapartners offers services that will help clients with their complete business cycle. This includes sales, marketing and customer service. For a business to work smoothly all the three wings have to work hand in hand. This is what B2Bdatapartners seek to do. With our services and applications, we help our clients bring all their business processes together and make their jobs easier.

